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Listagem dos alunos classificados,

convocados a realizarem matricula na UFRRJ

12 fase do SiSU

Matricula: 28/01 (sexta-feira)
Horario: 09h as 16h

07 Zootecnia

INSC. ENEM
201000145497
201001460336
201002618840
201000042759
201000970190
201001393244
201001154870
201002773372
201002144990
201000864541
201000472067
201001449455
201001944815
201001720192
201002261391
201000469086
201001760777
201000557381
201002079140
201000218714
201003560148
201001939810
201003882220
201003607810
201000218175
201000630881
201000092016
201002185183

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADRIANA STELLA GUIMARAES PEREIRA
ADRIANO SOARES MORAIS

ANA BEATRIZ DOMINGOS DE CARVALHO
ANA LUA SILVA DANTAS

ANDREZA DA ROSA SIQUEIRA

ANITA CELESTE DE SOUZA
ANTONIO GOMES DE BARROS

ARYANE GUIMARAES DE CARVALHO NOGUEIRA
BIANCA HONORIO FRANCISCO

CAMILA CAMPOS SILVEIRA

CAMILA GUARDIANO DO NASCIMENTO
CAROLINA BRAGA VIOLENTO
CAROLINA SANTOS DE CARVALHO
CAUE MORAES NOGUEIRA

DANILO DE OLIVEIRA

DEBORA PINTO GAPANOWICZ

DIANNE ALVES COSTA

EDSON JUSTINO DA SILVA

ELIZA GABRIELLA PEDRO DA SILVEIRA
ELLEN SANTOS E SOUZA

EVELEN DA SILVA VASCONCELOS

FABIO JOSE FERREIRA PIMENTEL

FELIPE GUEDES BRAGA

FELIPE MATTOS PAES COSTA
FERNANDA MOURA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
GRAZIELE CALIXTO SOUZA

IGOR PINTO SILVA DE MELLO

ISABELA CRISTINA MARTINS DE MELO
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201002977508
201001675808
201001915572
201000235532
201000852369
201002781902
201003917237
201000969665
201001105936
201000426657
201002593636
201000093367
201000122448
201001182458
201000482998
201003026214
201001702760
201003165205
201000234798
201003777073
201001393866
201001201270
201001549785
201004426502
201003946356
201002986660
201001063181

JESSICA CABRAL DOS SANTOS

JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA TORRES

JOAO PAULO NASCIMENTO ANDRADE
KARINA DE SA PEREIRA

KAROLAINY DE CASSIA FERNANDES PEREIRA
KESYA ALICE CARNEIRO ALECRIM

LAIS ALVES DE CARVALHO

LEILA MARIA DE CARVALHO ALVES
LETHICIA DE SOUZA GRECHI DA SILVA
LETICIA DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTI
LETICIA SOUZA RESENDE

LUCAS VIEIRA DE MELO

LUISA DUARTE RABELLO

LUIZA RAQUEL CASA NOVA MOREIRA
MAIARA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO
MARCELLE BEZERRA DA SILVA
NATASHA CAROLINE DA SILVA SANTOS
PABLO FERREIRA DE MARINS

PALOMA SILVESTRE DE SOUSA

RENAN GILBERTO DA SILVA CARVALHO
SUELEN DE LIMA JERONIMO RODRIGUES
TAINARA BEZERRA DE VASCONCELLOS
THIAGO AUGUSTO SOUZA SANTOS
VICTOR HUGO FREITAS ROCHA

VIVIAN ROSA OLIVEIRA BATISTA
YASMIN ARAUJO ZANOLLI

YWLLIANA LOPES DE SOUZA
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